
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2006

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter 

reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
) Hour Meter Total Hours Level (m) Level Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-06 0.454 28 138 42.06 149 45.42 3.35 704130 5424 28084 199 7.58 no no

Feb-06 0.440 33 137.5 41.91 147 44.81 2.90 709554 3858 28283 146.1 8.19 no no

Mar-06 0.436 28 137.5 41.91 148 45.11 3.20 713412 4258 28429.1 162.9 7.89 no no

Apr-06 0.468 30 138 42.06 149 45.42 3.35 717670 5338 28592 189.9 7.58 no no

May-06 0.438 30 138 42.06 149 45.42 3.35 723008 7106 28781.9 270.3 7.58 no no

Jun-06 0.407 26 137 41.76 150 45.72 3.96 730114 7188 29052.2 294.4 7.28 no no

Jul-06 0.401 30 143 43.59 154.5 47.09 3.51 737302 10861 29346.6 451.1 5.91 no no

Aug-06 0.402 28 139 42.37 151 46.02 3.66 748163 10114 29797.7 419 6.98 no no

Sep-06 0.408 34 137.5 41.91 147 44.81 2.90 758277 7092 30216.7 289.5 8.19 no no

Oct-06 0.410 28 137 41.76 149 45.42 3.66 765369 3807 30506.2 154.7 7.58 no no

Nov-06 0.452 22 134.8 41.09 150.2 45.78 4.69 769176 4038 30660.9 148.9 7.22 no no

Dec-06 0.452 off off #VALUE! off #VALUE! #VALUE! 773214 2375 30809.8 87.6 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Jan-07 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 775589 n/a 30897.4 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.431

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum #VALUE!

Maximum #VALUE!

Average #VALUE!

Minimum 2375

Maximum 10861

Average 5954.9

Total 71459

Minimum 87.6

Maximum 451.1

Average 234.5

Total 2813.4
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Static - Pumping Levels - m


